The PowerLogic™ PM5000 series power meters are the new benchmark in affordable, precision
metering.
The value you want, the precision you need. Compact, affordable power meters with high-end cost capabilities and basic
mobile energy management.
PowerLogic™ PM5000
series Technical Datasheet
Applications
Capable of essential cost management:

Backlight White LED
Viewable area (W x H) 67 x 62.5 mm
Keypad 4-button
Indicator Heartbeat / Communication activity Green LED
Energy pulse output / Active alarm (configurable) Optical, amber LED
Wavelength 590 to 635 nm
Maximum pulse rate 2.5 kHz
BASIC MULTI-FUNCTION METERING FUNCTIONS AND CHARACTERISTICS
Version: 1.0 - 04/02/2023
PLSED310052EN
10
Comm. ref numbers Description
METSEPM5100 Power Meter, 600V AC L-L/ 5A or 1A input, 415V AC L-L or 250V DC control power, Cl 0.5S, 15th harmonic, 1DO
METSEPM5110 Power Meter, 600V AC L-L/ 5A or 1A input, 415V AC L-L or 250V DC control power, Cl 0.5S, 15th harmonic, 1DO, RS-485
METSEPM5111 Power Meter, 600V AC L-L/ 5A or 1A input, 415V AC L-L or 250V DC control power, Cl 0.5S, 15th harmonic, 1DO, RS-485, MID
METSEPM5310 Power Meter, 600V AC L-L/ 5A or 1A input, 415V AC L-L or 250V DC control power, Cl 0.5S, 31st harmonic, 256 kB, 2DI/2DO, RS-485
METSEPM5310R Power Meter, 600V AC L-L/ RJ45 LVCT input, 415V AC L-L or 250V DC control power, Cl 0.5S, 31st harmonic, 256 kB, 2DI/2DO, RS-485
METSEPM5320 Power Meter, 600V AC L-L/ 5A or 1A input, 415V AC L-L or 250V DC control power, Cl 0.5S, 31st harmonic, 256 kB, 2DI/2DO, Ethernet
METSEPM5320R Power Meter, 600V AC L-L/ RJ45 LVCT input, 415V AC L-L or 250V DC control power, Cl 0.5S, 31st harmonic, 256 kB, 2DI/2DO, Ethernet
METSEPM5330 Power Meter, 600V AC L-L/ 5A or 1A input, 415V AC L-L or 250V DC control power, Cl 0.5S, 31st harmonic, 256 kB, 2DI/2DO/2-Relay, RS-485
METSEPM5331 Power Meter, 600V AC L-L/ 5A or 1A input, 415V AC L-L or 250V DC control power, Cl 0.5S, 31st harmonic, 256 kB, 2DI/2DO/2-Relay, RS-485, MID

Please contact your Schneider Electric representative for complete ordering information.
Comm. ref  numbers Description
0.333V (1/3 Volts), 3-in-1 CTs with RJ45 connectors for PM53x0R LVCT enabled power meter
METSECTV25006 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 25 mm phase center, 60 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV25010 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 25 mm phase center, 100 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV25013 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 25 mm phase center, 125 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV25016 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 25 mm phase center, 160 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV35006 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 35 mm phase center, 60 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV35010 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 35 mm phase center, 100 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV35012 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 35 mm phase center, 120 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV35013 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 35 mm phase center, 125 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV35015 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 35 mm phase center, 150 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV35016 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 35 mm phase center, 160 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV35020 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 35 mm phase center, 200 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV35025 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 35 mm phase center, 250 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV45025 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 45 mm phase center, 250 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV45030 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 45 mm phase center, 300 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV45040 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 45 mm phase center, 400 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV45050 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 45 mm phase center, 500 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV45060 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 45 mm phase center, 600 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV45063 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 45 mm phase center, 630 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV29006 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 29 mm phase center, 60 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV29010 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 29 mm phase center, 100 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV29012 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 29 mm phase center, 120 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV29013 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 29 mm phase center, 125 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV29015 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 29 mm phase center, 150 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV29016 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 29 mm phase center, 160 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV29020 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 29 mm phase center, 200 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV70080 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 70 mm phase center, 800 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV70100 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 70 mm phase center, 1000 Amps, 0.333V output
METSECTV70125 LVCT Solid core 3 in 1 with RJ45 cable, 70 mm phase center, 1250 Amps, 0.333V output
Cables for PM5563 and PM5563RD
METSEPM5CAB03 RJ25 cable assembly for interfacing PM5563 meter and PM5RD remote display with 0.3 meter cable length
METSEPM5CAB1 RJ25 cable assembly for interfacing PM5563 meter and PM5RD remote display with 1.0 meter cable length
METSEPM5CAB10 RJ25 cable assembly for interfacing PM5563 meter and PM5RD remote display with 10 meter cable length
METSEPM5CAB3 RJ25 cable assembly for interfacing PM5563 meter and PM5RD remote display with 3 meter cable length
METSEPM5CAB4 RJ25 cable assembly for interfacing PM5563 meter and PM5RD remote display with 4 meter cable length
Other related products or accessories
METSEPM5RD Remote display unit for PM5563 power meter supplied with mounting bracket, gasket, anti-rotation pin and RJ25 cable METSEPMCABxy